Fort Belknap Indian Community

Fort Belknap Agency 656 Agency Main Street Harlem, Montana 59526-9455 PH: (406) 353-2205 FAX: Council - (406) 353-4541 FAX: Departments - (406) 353-2797

Fort Belknap Indian Community (Tribal Govt.)
Fort Belknap Indian Community (Elected to administer the affairs of the community and to represent the Assiniboine and the Gros Ventre Tribes of the Fort Belknap Indian Reservation)

FORT BELKNAP HUMAN RESOURCES **JOB VACANCIES**

October 19, 2020

Public Defender	Data Technician
Tribal Courts	Planning Department
Closes: OPEN UNTIL FILLED	Closes: 11/19/20
Telecommunications Officer	Program Coordinator
Law Enforcement	Brownfields Tribal Response/EPA
Closes: 11/19/20	Closes: 11/19/20
Academic Coordinator	Director
MCMT Upward Bound	Prairie Mountain Utilities
Closes: Open until filled	Closes: 11/19/20
Economic Recovery Coordinator	Assistant
Planning Department	Project 1115/Child Support
Closes: 11/19/20	Closes: 11/19/20
Security Guard x 2	Co-Teacher
Tribal Health	Head Start-GHSECC
Closes: 11/19/20	Closes: 11/19/20
Janitor	Bus Driver/Custodian
Central Administration	Head Start-TSC
Closes: 11/19/20	Closes: 11/19/20
Child Care Director	Cook's Helper
Fort Belknap Child Care Dept.	Head Start-GHSECC
Closes: 11/19/20	Closes: 11/19/20